	e Services (***	Date & Time Cor	mpleted D	one pi
Date In 04/01/2023	Job description			
REFNO NAILTI23000082/d4	SAS e-filing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.	
VehNo SBR 3563D	E-mail (widon 8las, A		<u>:</u>	
DOA 29/12/2022 1545	i-Motor Claim Fo	çm :		
70/5	i-Motor W/O (With	in: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)		••
OD/TP/Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey			29+24 8 5 °
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fan	c/ Hand to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: A	EP 3611.	INC()/Non-INC	()	1
Owner/Driver: (Tel:)
	eriod: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by: (ate: Time)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%	F: SO-100%]	
Year of Registration: ()		(NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000 () / \$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:-			**************************************	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	ormation strictly Confide	ential & Strictly NO refer o	f repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.		···	
	ce: YES () / NO); Towing Co. (
			ompleted	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()			
	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			Ant (\$) Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che	Clclist	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30	cklist); 0); INC (\$80)	Ant (\$) Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 230024 Claimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Anit (\$) Anit (\$) Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 230024 laimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car ()	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) DA: Damage Assessment (\$10) TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 esurvey) \$30	Anit (\$) Anit (\$) Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Darmage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey (R For claiming against INC Only TR: Re-inspection	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80)	Amt (\$) Amt 1st Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (R For claiming against INC Only) TR: Re-inspection (N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey)	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80)	Amt (\$) Amt 1st Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Darmage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey (R For claiming against INC Only) TR: Re-inspection) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey) NTUC Additional Services:- OD*	Cklist); O); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 esurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$) Amt Ist Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Darmage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (R For claiming against INC Only) TR: Re-inspection) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey) NTUC Additional Services:- OD* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowa *N6: Repair Co-ordination	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 esurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$) Amt Ist Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (R For claiming against INC Only) TR: Re-inspection) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey) NTUC Additional Services: OI'* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowa * N6: Repair Co-ordination * N7: Fost Repair Inspection	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80)	Amt (\$) Amt Ist Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey (R For claiming against INC Only) TR: Re-inspection) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey) NTUC Additional Services: OD* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allown *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coer TP (N11): TP (N-n INC) again	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 esurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5160 \$525 dination \$53 ist INC \$260	Amt (S) Amt Ist Bill Add
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	nvoice Preparation Che AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (R For claiming against INC Only) TR: Re-inspection) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey) NTUC Additional Services: OI'* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowa * N6: Repair Co-ordination * N7: Fost Repair Inspection	Cklist); O); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 esurvey) \$30 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$) Amt Ist Bill Add

SN0923140001 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/01/2023 13:43 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: NIVITHA

VERSION: 1 (04/01/2023 13:43 (SGT))

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

DRIVER

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This confirmed be completed by the concentrate and the new and This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. policy liability.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 04/01/2023 13:43 (SGT) Date of Submission Driver Reported by 29/12/2022 15:45 (SGT) Date of Accident Malaysia Exact Location of Accident JUNCTION OF JALAN CHUNG THYE PIN AND JALAN Additional Location Information CHAMBERLAIN HULU ,IPOH, MALAYSIA Malaysia Country/State of Loss **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** SBR3563D Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? DAVID PAU CHIH WENG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX596G charlespau2000@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-91379844 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer	Mercedes 200e
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Reporting only Private car
Vehicle Category	
Transmission	Auto
CC	1996

INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMPCSNA00067932206

	CHARLES PAU CHENG HIN
Name of Driver	 CHARLES PAU CHENG HIN

Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	30/06/2015
Driving experience	7 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-83093110
Alt. Phone Number	(11010)
Email Address	charlespau2000@gmail.com
Address Address	531 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD, ARCHIPELAGO
Address complement	# 01-110 479282
Postcode	
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Child
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	Yes
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	2
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
FOREIGN VEHICLE 1	
Vehicle Registration Number	AEP3611
Vehicle Category	Private car
PASSENGER 1	
Name	CHARLES PAU CHENG HIN
Gender	Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Bukit Merah East Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Name Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18002369999
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-62204360
	391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex Block A
Police Station Address	Singapore 088762
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	AEP3611
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vehicle Model	Avanza
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	(-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	MOHD AZHAR BIN MOHD PUAD
Contact Number	(Phone) +60-125184553
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan JUNICION OF SALAN CHUNG THYE PIN AND JALAN CHAMBERLAIN HULLI, IPOH MAYSIA

AL SBR 3563D

B. AFP 31611

- Please Roses to the attached police Repost
- A/20230103/2110 -

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

4/1/23



0.000001010

1 of 2

Report No. A/20230103/2110

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bukit Merah East N.P.C 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 Tel No: 1800-2369999

Date/Time Report Made 03/01/2023 21:38	Vide Report No.	Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant CHARLES PAU CHENG HIN	Address 531 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD, AF SINGAPORE 479282	111 RCHIPELAGO #01-110
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9600901A	Contact No. Home/Office Mobile	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN Occupation	Email Address CHARLESPAU2000@GMAIL.COM Sex Age Date of Birth	
ACCOUNTS STAFF nstitution/School Name	Male 26 08/01/1996 Language	
Date/Time Of Incident 29/12/2022 15:45	Location Of Incident junction of Jalan Chung Thye Pin a Hulu, IPOH, MALAYSIA	nd Jalan Chamberlain
rief details.	MALAYSIA	

On 29/12/2022 at about 1545hrs, I was driving my vehicle, bearing registration plate number SBR3563D (Silver Mercedez Benz) from Ipoh Town to Kuala Lumpur, via Jalan Chamberlain Hulu, Ipoh.

Suddenly, one Malaysian vehicle, bearing registration plate number AEP3611 (Toyota Avanza) came from the right direction, from Jalan Chung Thye Pin and blocked my way.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / SR STAFF SGT TAUFIQ BIN JUPRI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of late	del
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/01/2023 21:38
Officer In-Charge Of Case: A / Rochor N.P.C / NSP (1) RACHEL LIM FANG YU Contact No.: 65575076	Classification Of Case:





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. A/20230103/2110

As such, I did not have the time to brake and hit the left side of the said car.

My damages are my front bumper, front fencer, front headlights, front bonnet and other unknown damages.

After the accident, we exchanged particulars and there were no visible injuries on the other party.

I have already lodged a police report with Malaysia Police vide TRAFIK IPOH/027369/22

I am hereby lodging this report for my personal reference as well as for my insurance claims as well as necessary follow up action by the relevant agencies.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / SR STAFF SGT TAUFIQ BIN JUPRI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/01/2023 21:38
Officer In-Charge Of Case: A / Rochor N.P.C / INSP (1) RACHEL LIM FANG YU Contact No.: 65575076	Classification Of Case:



POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA REPOT POLIS

Balai

: TRAFIK IPOH

Pegawai Penyiasat

Daerah

: IPOH

No. Repot Bersangkut : TRAFIK IPOH/027356/22

Kontinjen

: PERAK

No. Repot

: TRAFIK IPOH/027369/22

Tarikh

: 29/12/2022

Waktu

: 1826 PM

Bahasa Diterima

: B. Malaysia

Butir-butir Penerima Repot:

Nama

: MOHAMAD HARRIS BIN No. Badan

:R189717

Pangkat

: KPL

MAHHADZIR

Nama

Butir-butir Jurubahasa (Jika Ada):

No. K/P (Baru) : -

No. Polis/Tentera :--

No. Pasport : -

Bahasa Asal : --

Alamat

Butir-butir Pengadu:

Nama

: CHARLES PAU CHENG HIN

No. K/P (Baru)

No. Polis/Tentera : --

No. Pasport

: K2065228P

No. Sijil Beranak :-

Jantina

: Lelaki

Tarikh Lahir

: 08/01/1996

: 26 Tahun 11 Bulan Keturunan

: LAIN-LAIN

Warganegara

: SINGAPORE

Pekerjaan

: ACCOUNT

Alamat Tinggal

: NO 531 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD, 479282 SINGAPORE

Alamat IbuBapa : --

Alamat Pejabat

No. Tel (Pejabat) :--

No. Tel (Bimbit) : 6583093110

No. Tel (Rumah) Emel

PADA 29/12/2022 JAM LEBIH KURANG 1545 HRS SAYA MEMANDU MOTOKAR NOMBOR SBR3563D JENIS MERCEDES DARI PEKAN IPOH HENDAK PERGI KE KUALA LUMPUR, SEMASA MELALUI JALAN CHAMBERLAIN HULU, TIBA-TIBA SEBUAH MOTOKAR NOMBOR AEP3611 JENIS TOYOTA AVANZA DATANG DARI ARAH KANAN JALAN CHUNG THYE PHIN TERUS MENGHALANG LALUAN SAYA, ŞAYA TIDAK SEMPAT BREK LALU TERUS TERLANGGAR BAHAGIAN TEPI SEBELAH KANAN MOTOKAR TERSEBUT. KEROSAKAN BUMPER DEPAN, FENDER DEPAN, LAMPU BESAR DEPAN, BONET DEPAN, LAIN-LAIN KEROSAKAN BELUM PASTI. SEKIAN LAPORAN SAYA.

Tandatangan Pengadu:

Tandatangan Jurubahasa(Jika ada):

Tandatangan Penerima Repot:

ID Pencetak | Tarikh @ Masa Cetak

: R189717 | 29/12/2022 06:37:33 PM



POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA REPOT POLIS JALINAN UNTUR TUNTUTAN SIVIL SAHAJA

Balal

TRAFIX IPOH

Pegawal Penylasat R190079

Daorah Kontinien : IPOH : PERAK

No. Repot

: TRAFIK IPOHU027356/22

Turikh

29/12/2022

Waktu

1639 PM

Bahasa Diterima

EB, Malaysia

Butir-butir Penerima Repot:

: MOHAMAD HARRIS BIN No. Badan

R189717

Pangkat

KPL

MAHHADZIR

Butir-butir Jurubahasa (Jika Ada):

Nama

No. KIP (Baru) :-Bahasa Asal :- No. Polis/Tentera :-

No. Pasport :-

Alamet

Butir-butir Pengadu:

: MOHD AZHAR BIN MOHD PUAD

No. KIP (Baru)

770207015009

No. Polis/Tentera : A3627926

No. Pasport

: 07/02/1977

No. Sijil Beranak :-

Jantina

Lough Melnyu Tarvan Lahir

Warganegara : Malaysia

Umur

: 45 Tahun 10 Bulan Keturunan

Pekerjaan

: PUSAT DILYSIS : NO 744-R LORONG 2 KAMPUNG JANA BARU, 34600 PERAK

Alamat Tinggal

Alamat IbuBapa :-

Alamat Pojabat

No. Tel (Rumah) :-

No. Tel (Pelabat) :-

No. Tel (Bimbil) : 0125184553

Emel

-

Pengadu Menyatakan :

PADA 28/12/2022 JAM LEBIH KURANG 1545 HRS SAYA MEMANDU MOTOKAR NOMBOR AEP3611 JENIS TOYOTA UNSER DARI TEMPAT KERJA HENDAK PERGI KE MANJOI, SEMASA MELALUI JALAN CHUNG THYE PHIN, TIBA-TIBA SEBUAH MOTOKAR NOMBOR SBR3563D JENIS MERCEDES KELUAR DARI SIMPANG SEBELAH KIRI JALAN CHAMBERLAIN HULU TERUS MELANGGAR BAHAGIAN TEPI SEBELAH KIRI MOTOKAR SAYA. KEROSAKAN MOTOKAR SAYA IALAH FENDER DEPAN KIRI, LAMPU BESAR DEPAN KIRI, RIM TAYAR DEPAN KIRI, BUMPER DEPAN KIRI, BONET DEPAN, LAIN-LAIN KEROSAKAN BELUM PASTI. SEKIAN LAPORAN SAYA.

Tandatangan Pengadu:

Tandatangan Jurubahasa(Jika ada):

Tandatangan Penerima Repot

ID Pencetak | Tarikh @ Masa Cetak : R150054 | 30/12/2022 09:05:50 AM

SATINAN CHARLITERS

Dan Penguatkassasan Traffik the Palatest Polis Deersh Ipoh 2 - Jan - 2023

To whom IT May Concerni Letter of Authorization.

Dear Sir / Madam.

My car SBR3563D was involved in a traffic in cident on 29-Dec-2022 about 1545 hrs in 1Poh, Malaysia.

I would like to anthorse my son to sub-mit the accident report on my behalf:

Name: Charles PAU Cheng Him NRIC: \$9600901 A

Paoport: K2065228P

Kindly aller.

Sincorely, Dungan

David Pan Chih Weng.

NRIC: 5 2589596G

Mobile: 91379844

POLICE REPORT BY CHARLES PAU CHENG HIN AT IPOH TRFFIC POLICE (REPORT NO TRAFIK IPOH/027369/22) ON 29/12/22, 1826HR

On 29/12/22, around 1545hr: I was driving car no SBR3563D (Mercedes) from Ipoh town To Kuala Lumpur via Jalan Chamberlain Hulu. Suddenly a car no AEP3611 (Toyota Avanza) came from the right direction from Jalan Chung Thye Phin and blocked my way, I did not have the time to brake and hit the the right* side of the said car My damages were front bumper, front fencer, front headlight, front bonnet and other damages that was not confirmed. End of my report.

*should be left as reported by third party & from photos.

POLICE REPORT BY MOHD AZHAR BIN MOHD PUAD AT IPOH TRFFIC POLICE (REPORT NO TRAFIK IPOH/027356/22) ON 29/12/22, 1639HR

On 29/12/22, around 1545hr: I was driving car no AEP3611 (Toyota Unser) from my work place going to Manjoi going along Jalan Chung Thye Phin, suddenly a car no SBR3563D (Mercedes) exit at junction left of Jalan Chamberlain Hulu and hit my car on the left side.. The damages of my car were left front fender, left front head light, left front tyre rim, front left bumper, front bonnet and other damages that was not confirmed

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE 29 12 2022 (DD/MM/YYYY). TIME: 15. 45 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: JUN CTION OF JAN AND CHANGE THUS 2
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SBR 3563D
DINSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA TAIPING
C)POUCY NUMBER DIMPOS NO DOG CT GO CO.
TO COUNTY TO THE COUNTY TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL
THE DATE OF THE COURT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
B) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) OTHERS) h) PURPOSE OF USING A LACCIDENT THE
DARE YOU CLAMAING HAD TO WEEK THE WATER WILL
The state of the s
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: David Pay Chih Weng
DINRIC/FIN/BASSPORT SOS GALES (MALE) FEMALE)
CIADDRESS: 531 Bedok Reservoir Road, Archipelago # 01-110
52-19582
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
() "duding dian) annue CHARLES Paul (here the
1 Female pushings CIADDRESS: 53 Bedok Risewolf Read, Archipelago + 01-110
· Olovice Of Dikit-ii Co / Ol / Iggs Indiana
EJOCCUPATION: (NDOOR / OUTDOOR) FLYEARSTOF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE 30 06 2015
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INCURENCE COMPANY OF
DIROAD SURFACE (DRY) WET (OTHERS
VAS ANYBODY IN HIPET INTO
7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: AFD 2611 AFD 2611 AFD 2611
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Mond Azhar Bin Mond Puad
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 77 0207015000 CONTACT 012 SIG 1553
THIND! PART VEHICLE
120 of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
CONTACT:
Cincil - Charles
Email = Charlespay 2000@gmeil-com
$f_{\alpha_{\times}} =$

MIX1

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mataysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

AN0450A Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNA00067932206

Engine No.: 10296322034608 Cha No WDB12402128583570

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SBR3563D

2. Name of Policy Holder

PAU CHIH WENG DAVID

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

01/04/2022 (00:00:00)

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

31/03/2023

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entaled to drive?

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use "

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fultion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Lim Lee Choo Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ₹3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com